
Game 
No: 22382

Date Dec 10, 2022

Location of Game Orono Arena

Division U13

League Clarington Recreational Hockey 
League

Category

PLAYOFF GAME GAME OF

FINAL
SCORE

HOME
9

VISITOR
4 GAME TYPE

REGULAR SEASON

EXHIBITION

TOURNAMENT

PLAYOFF

OFFICIAL SCORER

Phone #

Curfew Time
12:00 AM

V init H init Flood Between

1st & 2nd
2nd & 3rd
None

Length of Game

1st Stop10

2nd Stop10

3rd Stop12

OT S/V

HOME
Orono 1

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G HUNTER JAMES

13 G JACK KNIGHT

7 JAMES BULFON

5 LOGAN BURNS

3 AUBRIE CHAMPKEN

17 JACK KASAP

10 AUSTIN KEAN

8 OWEN LAFRANCE

4 JAMES LASHTA

11 OLIVER MCMAHON

16 DAVID POWELL

6 NOLAN STEPHENSON

9 NOLAN SYER

14 KAIN TURKEWITSCH

15 CAMERON WALTER

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

HOME PENALTIES

PER. NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

HOME SCORING

PER. TIME G A A

1 08:56 15

1 05:13 8 11

1 00:47 10

2 02:41 8 4

2 02:22 8 14

2 01:28 10

3 04:01 10

3 02:40 6

3 00:03 14

HOME0
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

9
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

TYLER  KNIGHT

SOREN TURKEWITSCH

PETER LASHTA

GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32

32

VISITOR
Team 9

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G

9

87

88

14

91

8

29

7

6

15

3

16

5

99

34

4

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

VISITOR PENALTIES

PER. NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

3 15 2 INT-MIN 02:55 02:55 02:40

3 3 2 BC-MIN 01:59 01:59 00:03

VISITOR SCORING

PER. TIME G A A

2 05:43 5 6

3 09:13 4

3 04:11 5 34 3

3 03:17 8 4

VISITOR4
Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals

4
Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES 
PLAYED

32

32

Referee

Referee/Linesman

Linesman

Linesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM

COLIN CLAYTON 9ADD375A-C339-4518-A71D-
B3929493DDCD

SIMEONE  BEGONJA D1J5270
Time Game
Started

7:30 PM

Ended

8:30 PM


