Game No: 22382						S	CORE	Н	OIVI	=	9	VISITOR 4	G	AME TYPE			OFFIC	SIAL SCORER							h of Game
140. 22302														GULAR SEAS HIBITION	SON		Phone	#							10 Stop
														JRNAMENT										2nd1	10 Stop
Date Dec 10, 2022		Division	U1	13		Ca	ategory_						□ PLA	YOFF			Curfew 12:00		V init	H init	Flood Bet			3rd1	12_Stop
Location of Game Orono Arena		League Claringto			lockev		_AYOFF	GAM	IE			GAMEOF									☐ 2nd & ☐ None			от	S/V
		<u></u>	Leag			_																			
HOME		HOME PENA	LTIES				HOME	SCOR	RING		VIS	SITOR						VISITOR PEN	ALTIES				VISITOR	SCOR	ING
Orono 1	PER. NO. I	MIN. Code Infraction	OFF	START	ON	PER.	TIME	G	Α	Α	Team	19			PER.	NO.	MIN.	Code Infraction	OFF	START	ON	PER.	TIME	G	АА
NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE						1	08:56	15			NO.	AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER	C — CAPTAIN A — A	LTERNATE	3	15	2	INT-MIN	02:55	02:55	02:40	2	05:43	5	6
1 G HUNTER JAMES						1	05:13	8	11		1	G			3	3	2	BC-MIN	01:59	01:59	00:03	3	09:13	4	
13 G JACK KNIGHT						1	00:47	10			9											3	04:11	5	34 3
7 JAMES BULFON						2	02:41	8	4		87											3	03:17	8	4
5 LOGAN BURNS						2	02:22	8	14		88														
3 AUBRIE CHAMPKEN						2	01:28	10			14														
17 JACK KASAP						3	04:01	10			91											<u>                                     </u>			
10 AUSTIN KEAN						3	02:40	6			8											<u>                                     </u>			
8 OWEN LAFRANCE	$\bot$					3	00:03	14			29											<u>                                     </u>			
4 JAMES LASHTA	$\bot$										7											<u>                                     </u>			
11 OLIVER MCMAHON						<u> </u>					6											<u> </u>  !			
16 DAVID POWELL						<u> </u>					15									<u> </u>		<u> </u>  !			
6 NOLAN STEPHENSON											3											<u> </u>			
9 NOLAN SYER											16											<u> </u>			
14 KAIN TURKEWITSCH						<u> </u>					5											<u> </u>			
15 CAMERON WALTER	$\bot$										99														
						<u> </u>					34														
						<b> </b>					4											$\parallel$			
	+					-														<del></del>		╢			
	+					-													<del>                                     </del>	<del>                                     </del>		1			
	+					-																ΙШ			
List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games	+											List Suspended Players	Officials NO. of Gai	mes								$\parallel$			
						1				$\vdash$									+			<b></b>			_
		Total																Total	Ь			Ш			
	0	Penalty Minutes	Н	IOME			Total Goals		9							4		Penalty Minutes	VI	SITO	R		Total Goals		4
Head Coach TYLER KI	NIGHT H	-		SHOTS			MINI	UTES			Head	d Coach								SHOTS	3		MINI	UTES	
Trainer SOREN TURKEW		GC	DALIE	1 2	3	TOTAL	PΙΔ	YED			Train	ner						GG	OALIE	1 2	2 3	TOTAL	DΙΔ		
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer PETER LA	ASHTA RIA	1		0 0	0	0	32				Mana	ager, Asst. Coach or Asst.	Trainer					1		0 0	0	0	32		
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer		ТО	TAL	0 0	0	0	32				Mana	ager, Asst. Coach or Asst.	Trainer					ТС	OTAL	0 0	0	0	32		
Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer				•							Mana	ager, Asst. Coach or Asst.	Trainer												
		Referee				COLIN	N CLAYTON	N C	oli.	U			9ADD375A-C3 B39294	39-4518-A71 93DDCD	D-					6	<b>:</b> 2/				
PO CAMECIIE	·rt	Referee/Linesmar	า		SI	MEONE	BEGONJA	A 5	filmy y	_			D1J	5270		Time	Game			1	?)≥				



Referee	COLIN CLAYTON	Colin	9ADD375A-C339-4518-A71D- B3929493DDCD	
Referee/Linesman	SIMEONE BEGONJA	Deline	D1J5270	Time Game Started
Linesman				7:30 PM
				Ended
Linesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM				8:30 PM

